
www.galion.com

®S u p e r f l e x  R a n g e

Galion habille vos produits!

Galion offers a range of robust buckets for handling in all circumstances. They are mainly designed for 

heavy and light non-food chemical applications (paint, glue, grease, etc.). It has volumes ranging from 

16L to 32L.



MAIN ADVANTAGES
Superflex Range ® 

Robust and multi-purpose packaging

Dry offset printing in up to 6 colors on the body

Exclusive lids named Flex allowing very easy opening of closed 
packaging

Perfect sealing thanks to a double protection of the closing of the lid

Perfectly adapted to tinting machines

Circular shape allowing easy stacking of empty bodies inside each other

Name Shape Under Lid Dimensions
Decoration

Handle 
Tamper 

  Evidence 

Height
 without 

Lid

Protective
 Collar 

Body Lid

19 L

19,5 L

20 L

16 L

Round 

Round 

Round 

Round -

Yes

Yes

-

Lid

Body

Body

-

IML/
Offset

Offset

IML/
Offset

Offset

Metallic

Metallic

-

-

-

-

265 mm

312 mm

312 mm

325 mm

16,85 L

19,1 L

19,5 L

20,3 L

Ø 335

Ø 326

Ø 326

Ø 335

Metallic

Plastic   

30 L

32 L

Round 

Round 

Yes

Yes

Body

Body

Offset

Offset

-

-

345 mm

383 mm

29,5 L

32 L

Ø 376

Ø 376

-

-

19 L Round - Lid Offset Plastic   -312 mm19 L Ø 336


