

## Superflex Range®



Galion offers a range of robust buckets for handling in all circumstances. They are mainly designed for heavy and light non-food chemical applications (paint, glue, grease, etc.). It has volumes ranging from 16L to 32L.

## MAIN ADVANTAGES Superflex Range ®

- Robust and multi-purpose packaging
- Dry offset printing in up to 6 colors on the body
- Exclusive lids named Flex allowing very easy opening of closed packaging
- Perfect sealing thanks to a double protection of the closing of the lid
- Perfectly adapted to tinting machines
- Circular shape allowing easy stacking of empty bodies inside each other

Name	Shape	Under Lid	Dimensions	Height without Lid	Protective Collar	Tamper Evidence	Decoration		Umalla
							Body	Lid	Handle
16 L	Round	16,85 L	Ø 335	265 mm	-	Lid	Offset	-	Metallic
19 L	Round	19 L	Ø 336	312 mm	-	Lid	Offset	-	Plastic
19 L	Round	19,1 L	Ø 326	312 mm	Yes	Body	IML/ Offset	-	Metallic
19,5 L	Round	19,5 L	Ø 326	312 mm	Yes	Body	IML/ Offset	-	Metallic
20 L	Round	20,3 L	Ø 335	325 mm	-	-	Offset	-	Plastic
30 L	Round	29,5 L	Ø 376	345 mm	Yes	Body	Offset	-	-
32 L	Round	32 L	Ø 376	383 mm	Yes	Body	Offset	-	-

